STEP BY STEP

DANCE STUDIO

¥ FARMINGDALE, NY

IMPORTANT DATES - 2024 - 2025

Saturday, September 7" - First Day of Classes

Thursday, October 3™ - Studio Closed | Rosh Hashanah

Friday, October 4™ - Studio Closed | Rosh Hashanah

Saturday, October 12™ - Studio Closed | Columbus Day Fair

Monday, October 14™ - Studio Closed | Columbus Day

Thursday, October 31 - Studio Closed | Halloween

Tuesday, November 5" - Studio Closed | Election Day

Monday, November 11™ - Studio Open | Veterans Day

Wednesday, November 27% - Saturday, November 30" - Studio Closed | Thanksgiving Recess
Monday, December 23 - Wednesday, January 1% - Studio Closed | Holiday Recess
Monday, January 20™ - Studio Open | Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Wednesday, January 29" - Studio Closed | Lunar New Year

Monday, February 17" - Saturday, February 22 - Studio Closed | Winter Recess
Monday, March 31 - Studio Open | Eid al-Fitr

Monday, April 14™ - Tuesday, April 22™ - Studio Closed | Spring Recess

Friday, May 23™ - Monday, May 26" - Studio Closed | Memorial Day Weekend

Our end of season recital is anticipated to take place in June 2025. Once the date is finalized it will be added
to this calendar.

Fall 2024 - Spring 2025 Studio Hours:
Monday - Thursdays - 4:00 - 8:30pm
Fridays- 4:00-7:00pm

Saturdays- 9:00am - 11:30am
Sundays- Closed

Office Phone Number: 516-454-0131
Office Email: OfficeStepByStepStudio@gmail.com
Miss Jen Email: StepByStepStudio@gmail.com
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